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Motion was made by WL North, 

be reduced to $85. 00 and warrant to issue in this amount. 

The following Affidsvits of Erroneous Assessment, as made by the Tax Ferret, upon the 

Tax Rolls are hereby shown and the action taken by the Board of County Commissioners 

APPLICATION 
No. 

29 
634 
311 
47 
191 

60 
74 
48 
68 
17 
57 
168 
137 
85 
86 

105 
108 
115 
125 
132 
136 
138 
151 
159 
171 
190 
195 
197 
201 
205 
219 
228 
220 
206 

- 235 
464 
469 
41 

170 
599 
150 
155 
172 
178 
180 
54 

64 
106 
186 
194 
198 
216 
244 
703 
719 
725 
724 

NAME ' OF 
APPLICANT. 

Mrs. W C Cummings 
Carl Young 
EF Farrar 
R L. Rowe 
H T Anderson 

Mrs.H. Turk 

Mr.R L Palmer 
JL Cole 
Louis Caplin 
IE Arment 
Ida Mae Dye 
Cc H Overton 
Emma J.0'Neal 
Estell Ellington 
A.S-.Bradford 
Edward Mulhall 
C H Lebow ‘ 
Fred A.Glass 
Dell Pattit 
Mrs. Frances Mayhew 
Wastern Supply Co. 
Arthur L.Price 
Emma Camnon ' 
C L Maimbourg 
E P.Schroeder 

' Dan Hunt Sr. 
J F Fink 
G J Brackney 
Chas.Price 
L J “artin 
HE Smith 
fT O Cremin 
DW Crouch . 
Herbert Barnett? 
Jd W Woodford 
C.S Avery 
R J Duval 
Jas.L.Hughl et 

WK Raper 
Mrs. Jess Engle 
Henry Hunt 
Gertrude Hoge 
Jd E Waller 
Leonard Loop 

. Susan E.Blake 
L O Lewis 
S L Grigsby 
MA Burns& HA Bradley 
T J Sinclair 
C H Armstrong 
Tracey H King 
C N Simon 
Homer A.Oreutt 
&be & Rose Smith 
Samuel A.Orcutt 
Harry B.Gillett 
Idella Culp Evans 

DATE 

10-11-24 
10-11-24 
10-11-24 
10-11-24 
10-11-24 

10-20-24 
10-20-24 
BO~20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
1020-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 — 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10220-24 
10-20-24 
10=20-24 
Stricken, 
10-20-24 
Reduced 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20= 24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10=20=24 
10-20-24 
10=20~24 
10-20=24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10=20~24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 
10-20-24 

10-20-24 

Motion carried. 

seconded by J S Shaver, that Claim No. 95599, favor of TA Jones 

ACTION: OF BOARD. 

Stricken. 
Stricken 
Reduced 
Réduced 

Reduced. 

Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricmen 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken | 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Strik en 
Stricken 
Stricken 
Strieken 
Stricken 
Stricken 
10-20-24 
Stricken 
10-20-24 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 

- Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced. 

Reduced 
Reduced 
Réduced. 

Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 
Reduced 

Reduced. 
Reduced 

Upon motion of W L North, which motion was duly seconded by J S Shaver, Claim 

Numbered 95593, favor of G L Lagers, Drainage Commissioner of Park View Drainage District No.2, 

be and the seme is hereby ordered allowed, and warrant issued to cover. Motion carried. 

Monday, October 27th. 1924. 

ATTEST: 
secretary. 

Nothing further coming on for hearing, the Board stands adjourned until 

APPROVED: bp lackey tcc 
_ Chairman - Bd.C6.Commissioners. 


