Motion was made by W L North, seconded by J S Shaver, that Claim No. 95599, favor of T A Jones be reduced to \$85.00 and warrant to issue in this amount. Motion carried.

The following Affidavits of Erroneous Assessment, as made by the Tax Ferret, upon the Tax Rolls are hereby shown and the action taken by the Board of County Commissioners

APPLICATION	NAME OF	DATE	· ACTION OF BOARD.
No.	APPLICANT.	•	·
29	Mrs. W C Cummings	10-11-24	Stricken.
6 34	Carl Young	10-11-24	Stricken
311	E F Farrar	10-11-24	Reduced
47	R L Rowe	10-11-24	Réduced
191	H T Anderson	10-11-24	Reduced.
Ť 3.T	n i anderson	#O 'EE '84	
60	Mrs.H.Turk	10-20-24	Stricken
74	Mr.R L Palmer	10-20-24	Stricken
4 8	J L Cole	EO-20-24	Stricken
68	Louis Caplin	10-20-24	Stricken
17	I E Arment	10-20-24	Stricken
5 7	Ida Mae Dye	10-20-24	Stricken
168	C H Overton	10-20-24	Stricken
137	Emma J.O'Neal	10-20-24	Stricmen
85 .	Estell Ellington	10-20-24	Stricken
86	A.S.Bradford	10-20-24	Stricken
105	Edward Mulhall	10-20-24	Stricken
108	C H Lebow	10-20-24	Stricken
115	Fred A.Glass	10-20-24	Stricken
125	Dell Pettit	10-20-24	Stricken
132	Mrs. Frances Mayhew	10-20-24	Stricken
136	Western Supply Co.	10-20-24	. Stricken
138	Arthur L.Price	10-20-24	Stricken
151	Emma Carnon	10-20-24	Stricken
159	C L Maimbourg	10-20-24	Stricken
171	E P.Schroeder	10-20-24	Stricken
190	Dan Hunt Sr.	1020-24	Stricken
195	J F Fink	10-20-24	Stricken
197	G J Brackney	10-20-24	Stricken
201	Chas.Price	10-20-24	Strik en
205	L J martin	10-20-24	Stricken
219	H E Smith	10-20-24	Stricken
222	T O Cremin	10220-24	Strieken
223	D W Crouch	10-20-24	Stricken
206	Herbert Barnett	10-20-24	Stricken
235	J W Woodford	Stricken,	10-20-24
464	C.S.Avery	10-20-24	Stricken
469	R J Duval	Reduced	10-20-24
41	Jas.L.Hughlet	10-20-24	Reduced
170	W K Raper	10-20-24	Reduced
599	Mrs. Jess Engle	10-20-24	Reduced
150	Henry Hunt	10-20-24	Reduced
155	Gertrude Hoge	10-20-24	Reduced
172	J E Waller	10-20-24	Reduced
178	Leonard Loop	10-20-24	Reduced
180	Susan E.Blake	10-20-24	Reduced
54	L O Lewis	10-20-24	Reduced
64	S L Grigsby	10-20-24	
106	M A Burns & E A Bradley	10-20-24	Reduced
186	T J Sinclair		Reduced.
194	C H Armstrong	10-20-24	Reduced
198	Tracey H King	10-20-24	Reduced
216	C N Simon	10-20-24	Réduced.
244	Homer A. Orcutt	10-20-24	Reduced
703	Abe & Rose Smith	10-20-24	Reduced
719	Samuel A. Orcutt	10-20-24	Reduced
725	Harry B. Gillett	10-2:0-24	Reduced
724		10-20-24	Reduced.
t Nr &	Idella Culp Evans	10-20-24	Reduced

Upon motion of W L North, which motion was duly seconded by J S Shaver, Claim Numbered 95593, favor of G L Lagers, Drainage Commissioner of Park View Drainage District No.2, be and the same is hereby ordered allowed, and warrant issued to cover. Motion carried.

Nothing further coming on for hearing, the Board stands adjourned until

Monday, October 27th. 1924.

APPROVED: Ga Woodgerock

Chairman - Bd.Co.Commissioners.

Secretary.